Via Assunta, 57 - 20834  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST04 A48-B B TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pag. 1/2
ABSOLUTE MAGNETIC SENSOR AGM - CANopen
GENERAL FEATURES
 Linear magnetic sensor, with direct reading of the absolute position.

SENSOR ALIGNMENT TOLERANCES
  a = alignment tolerance
ORDERING CODE
MODEL POLE PITCH RESOLUTION CABLE OUTPUT OUTPUT SIGNALS
CABLE LENGTH,
CABLE TYPE
CONNECTOR
CONNECTION SPECIAL
AGM M 1 A C M0.3 / C CH0
M = 2+2 mm
100 = 100 μm
50 = 50 μm
10 = 10 μm
5 = 5 μm
1 = 1 μm
A = axial
R = radial
C = CANopen
M0.3 = 0.3 m (standard)
C = CAN bus
CH0 = connector
  5 Pin M12
SC = without connector
No cod. = standard
SPnn = special nn
Example    ABSOLUTE MAGNETIC SENSOR   AGM M1A C M0.3 / C CH0
values in mm
MP200A
MP200A
+ CV103
MP200A
+ SP202
s 1.3 1.6 2.1
d 0.3  1 0.7MAX 0.2MAX
a 0.5 mm
  AXIAL RADIAL
上海鑫天精密仪器有限公司 电话：021-54321756 邮箱：shxintian@126.com 网址：www.gschi.com